C8Premise Wiring
®
CO
P
P
ER
 |
 CR
O
SS CO
N
N
ECT
Multimedia and Keystone Patch Panels
HPJ Multimedia Jack Panels, Unloaded
Type Color
Width
Inches (mm)
Height
Inches (mm) Ports Rack Units Catalog No.
Flat Black 19” (483) 1.75” (45) 24 1 HPJ24
3.50” (89) 48 2 HPJ48
5.25” (133) 72 3 HPJ72
Angled Black 19” (483) 1.75” (45) 24 1 HPJ24A
3.50” (89) 48 2 HPJ48A
89D Black – – 12 – HPJ1289*
*Pre-mounted on an 89D bracket.
Hubbell iSTATION Patch Panels, Front-Loading, Unloaded
Type
Opening
Size
Width
Inches (mm)
Height
Inches (mm) No. of Total Units Catalog No.
Flat 3 Units 19” (483) 3.50” (89) 12-1 Unit Modules HPJ12IMU
Note: Use only Hubbell iSTATION 1U modules. Complete listing of Hubbell iSTATION modules sold separately in this section.
Labels for HPJ Series Patch Panels
Description Qty Catalog No.
Printable labels, 6-port 4800-pack HPJLBL4800
Replacement 6-port module and label holder for HPJ Series, Black 1 HPJ6M
Note: Not for HPJS Series
UDX Super High-Density Panel
Type Color

Type Color
Width
Inches (mm)
Height
Inches (mm) Ports Rack Units Catalog No.
Angled Black 19” (483) 1.75” (45) Blank 1 ABP175
3.50” (89) Blank 2 ABP350
Cover Black – – – – APC
Shielded Patch Panels, Unloaded
Supplied with Cable Management Bar
Type Color
Width
Inches (mm)
Height
Inches (mm) Ports Rack Units Catalog No.
Flat Black 19” (483) 1.75” (45) 24 1 HPJS24
Black 19” (483) 3.50” (89) 48 2 HPJS48
Note: Shielded jacks sold separately; see page B4.
Super HD Patch Panel, Angled
UDX48A1U
Front-Loading Patch Panel, Angled